Judson University Projected Calendar

Fall Semester (FAL)

Fall Payment due in full

New Faculty Workshop

Faculty Workshop

Welcome Weekend/Registration
Registration Closes:

Last day to add/drop with no record
Fall Semester Begins
Homecoming and Family Weekend
Fall Break: No Classes
Midterm Grades Due
Founders' Day
Fall Board Meetings
Last day to withdraw with "W"
Thanksgiving Break: Campus Closed
Final Exams
End of Semester
Fall Commencement
Final Grades Due
Christmas Break: Campus Closed
Spring Payment due in full

Spring Semester (SPR)
Orientation
Registration Closes:

Last day to add/drop with no record
Spring Semester Begins
Board Retreat
Spring Break: No Classes
Midterm Grades Due
Last day to withdraw with "W"
Advising/Registration Grad/Post/Sen
Advising/Registration Juniors
Advising/Registration Sophomore
Advising/Registration Freshmen
New Student Registration Day
Summer Payment due in full
Easter Break: Campus Closed
Final Exams
End of Semester
Spring Commencement
Final Grades Due
Spring Board Meeting
Faculty Workshop

Summer Term (SUM)

Summer 3 Week

Summer 3 Week Grades Due
Memorial Day: Campus Closed
Independence Day: Campus Closed
All other summer courses

All other summer Grades Due

2023-2024

8/1

8/14
8/15-8/16
8/18-8/20

8/20

8/21
9/28-30
10/16

10/18

10/20
10/20-10/21
10/27
11/22-11/24
12/5-12/8
12/8

12/09

12/13
12/18-1/2
171

1/9
1/9

1/10
2/8-2/10
3/4-3/08

3/6

3/15
3/11-3/15
3/18-3/22
3/25-3/29
4/1-4/5

4/22
3/29-4/1
4/30-5/3

5/3
5/4

5/08

5/9-5/10
5/9

5/6-5/24
5/29
5/27

7/4
5/6-7/31
8/1

2024-2025

8/1

8/19
8/20-8/21
8/23-8/25

8/25

8/26

TBD

10/21

10/23

10/25
10/25-10/26
111
11/27-11/29
12/10-12/13
12/13

12/14

12/18
12/23-1/3
171

114

114

115
2/13-2/15
3/10-3/14
3/12

3/21
3/17-3/21
3/24-3/28
3/31-4/4
4/7-4/11

4/28
4/18-4/21
5/6-5/9
5/9

5/10

5/14
5/15-5/16
5/15

5/12-5/30
6/4

5/26

7/4
5/12-8/7
8/8

2025-2026

8/1

8/18
8/19-8/20
8/22-8/24

8/25

8/25

TBD

10/20

10/22

10/24
10/24-10/25
10/31
11/26-11/28
12/9-12/12
12/12

12/13

12/17
12/22-1/2
171

1/13

1/13

1/14

TBD
3/9-3/13
3/11

3/20
3/16-3/20
3/23-3/27
3/30-4/3
4/6-4/10

4/27
4/3-4/6
5/5-5/8

5/8
5/9

5/13

5/14-5/15

5/14

5/11-5/29
6/3

5/25

7/4
5/11-8/7
8/8



	Sheet1

