Judson University Projected Calendar

Judson University Projected Calendar			
	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
Fall Semester (FAL)			
Fall Payment due in full	8/1	8/1	8/1
New Faculty Workshop	8/14	8/19	8/18
Faculty Workshop	8/15-8/16	8/20-8/21	8/19-8/20
Welcome Weekend/Registration	8/18-8/20	8/23-8/25	8/22-8/24
Registration Closes: Last day to add/drop with no record	8/20	8/25	8/25
Fall Semester Begins	8/21	8/26	8/25
Homecoming and Family Weekend	9/28-30	TBD	TBD
Fall Break: No Classes	10/16	10/21	10/20
Midterm Grades Due	10/18	10/23	10/22
Founders' Day	10/20	10/25	10/24
Fall Board Meetings	10/20-10/21	10/25-10/26	10/24-10/25
Last day to withdraw with "W"	10/27	11/1	10/31
Thanksgiving Break: Campus Closed	11/22-11/24	11/27-11/29	11/26-11/28
Final Exams	12/5-12/8	12/10-12/13	12/9-12/12
End of Semester	12/8	12/13	12/12
Fall Commencement	12/09	12/14	12/13
Final Grades Due	12/13	12/18	12/17
Christmas Break: Campus Closed	12/18-1/2	12/23-1/3	12/22-1/2
Spring Payment due in full	1/1	1/1	1/1
opining i dyfficint ade in fair	1/ 1	17 1	171
Spring Semester (SPR)			
Orientation	1/9	1/14	1/13
	170	17.1-1	1,10
Registration Closes: Last day to add/drop with no record	1/9	1/14	1/13
Spring Semester Begins	1/10	1/15	1/14
Board Retreat	2/8-2/10	2/13-2/15	TBD
Spring Break: No Classes	3/4-3/08	3/10-3/14	3/9-3/13
Midterm Grades Due	3/4-3/00	3/10-3/14	3/11
Last day to withdraw with "W"	3/15	3/21	3/20
Advising/Registration Grad/Post/Sen	3/11-3/15	3/17-3/21	3/16-3/20
Advising/Registration Juniors	3/11-3/13	3/17-3/21	3/23-3/27
•	3/25-3/29	3/31-4/4	3/30-4/3
Advising/Registration Sophomore	3/23-3/29 4/1-4/5	3/3 1 -4 /4 4/7-4/11	3/30 -4 /3 4/6-4/10
Advising/Registration Freshmen	4/1-4/5	4/7-4/11	4/0-4/10
New Student Registration Day	4/22	4/28	4/27
Summer Payment due in full Easter Break: Campus Closed	3/29-4/1	4/26 4/18-4/21	4/3-4/6
•			
Final Exams	4/30-5/3	5/6-5/9	5/5-5/8
End of Semester	5/3	5/9	5/8
Spring Commencement	5/4	5/10	5/9
Final Grades Due	5/08	5/14	5/13
Spring Board Meeting	5/9-5/10	5/15-5/16	5/14-5/15
Faculty Workshop	5/9	5/15	5/14
Summer Term (SUM)			
Summer 3 Week	5/6-5/24	5/12-5/30	5/11-5/29
Summer 3 Week Grades Due	5/29	6/4	6/3
Memorial Day: Campus Closed	5/27	5/26	5/25
Independence Day: Campus Closed	7/4	7/4	7/4
All other summer courses	5/6-7/31	5/12-8/7	5/11-8/7
All other summer Grades Due	8/1	8/8	8/8